121000506554

(Re	questor's Name)	
(4	
(Ad	dress)	
V	,	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	-	

Office Use Only



200376665082

11/17/21--01021--002 **125.00

2021 NOV 17 PH 11: 25

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Co					
SUBJE		Estate, LLC				
SUBJE	<u></u>	Nan	ne of Lim	ited Liabili	ty Company	
The end	closed Articles of	Organization and	fee(s) are	submitted	for filing.	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concernin	g this ma	tter to the f	ollowing:	
	Tiffany Ash	urian				
				Name of	Person	
	AVT Real E	Estate, LLC				
	-		-	Firm/Co	mpany	
	3940 Alham	ibra Drive, West				
		<u> </u>		Addre	ess	
	Jacksonville	. FL 32207				
	tashurian@gr	nail com	Ci	ty/State and	l Zip Code	
		<u> </u>	be used f	for future a	ınual report notificati	ion)
For furthe	er information co	ncerning this matte	er, please	call:	·	
	Tiffany Ashu	rrian	_		803-8448	
	Nan	e of Person			Daytime Telephon	
Enclose	ed is a check for t	he following amou	nt:			
		□\$130.00 Filin Certificate of St	g Fee &	Certifie		□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		g Address			Street Address	
	Divisio	iling Section on of Corporations			New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha	issee
		ox 6327 assee, FL 32314			2415 N. Monroe Stree Fallahassee, FL 3230.	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:			
The name of the Limite	ed Liability Company is:		
AVT Real I	Estate, LLC		
(?	Must contain the words "Limited	Liability Company	. "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Addres	ss:		
The mailing address an	d street address of the principal of	office of the Limite	d Liability Company is:
	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
3940 Alhan	nbra Drive, West		10 Alhambra Drive, West
<u>Jacksonville</u>	e, FL 32207		ksonville, FL 32207
(The Limited Liability)	tered Agent, Registered Office, Company cannot serve as its owr with an active Florida registration	Registered Agent.	You must designate an individual or
The name and the Flori	da street address of the registered	d agent are:	
	Travis von Tobel		
		Name	
	3940 Alhambra Driv	e, West	
	Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ;	acceptable)
	Jacksonville.	FL	32207
	City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager		
MGR	Travis von Tobel	
	3940 Alhambra Drive, West	
	Jacksonville, FL 32207	
<u>MGR</u>	Tiffany Ashurian	——————————————————————————————————————
	3940 Alhambra Drive, West Jacksonville, FL 32207	——————————————————————————————————————
	Jacksonville, PL 32207	YON LEGS
	π'	- Ĉ
		;
		·
	•	_
	•	
	-	C
ument's effective date on the Depar LEVI: Other provisions, if any.	es not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date we then the state's records. The Operating Agreement.	
the provisions may be set total in a	te Operating Agreement.	
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	ALL TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Signature o	of a-member or an authorized representative of a member.	
This document is I am aware that an	executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Stary false information submitted in a document to the Department of degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	tutes. State
Tiffany As		
	Typed or printed name of signee	
	EME EN	
\$125 00 Viling Con for Anticley	Filing Fees:	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)